
LISTADO PROVISIONAL ASPIRANTES ADMITIDOS - 30/09/2022
CATEGORÍA: Enfermero/a Especialista Obstétrico-Ginecológico - Resolución: 06/11/2013 - DOE: 225 de 21/11/2013
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1 ***6988** PRADO AREVALO, MARIA ISABEL
49,2998 0,0000 19,2211 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 26,3848 91,3848 170

49,2998 0,0000 16,7848 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 26,3848 91,3848 (*)

2 ***9150** MOLERO GOMEZ, MARIA JOSE
60,7895 0,0000 11,0099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6922 88,6922 42

60,7895 0,0000 11,0099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6922 88,6922 (*)

3 ***3942** MATA GOMEZ, ANTONIO JOSE
50,6225 0,0000 8,2281 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,1539 88,1539 135

50,6225 0,0000 8,2281 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,1539 88,1539 (*)

4 ***8188** BLANCO ROLDAN, MIGUEL
53,5312 0,0000 10,6577 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,8848 87,8848 293

53,5312 0,0000 8,1784 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,8848 87,8848 (*)

5 ***0672** SIERRA-LLAMAZARES CUEVAS, MANUELA DE LA
53,4482 0,0000 12,0434 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,1375 87,1375 187

53,4482 0,0000 8,8704 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,1375 87,1375 (*)

6 ***5198** MORGADO RAMOS, SUSANA
50,6225 0,0000 2,8719 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,8461 89,3405 4

50,6225 0,0000 0,4389 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,8461 86,9075

7 ***1380** GONZALEZ  OCAñA, SILVIA
47,2480 0,0000 6,8528 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,2309 88,3317 23

47,2480 0,0000 4,4066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,2309 85,8855

8 ***3219** OYOLA SAAVEDRA, MARIA PILAR
63,5561 0,0000 10,5429 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4750 85,4750 154

63,5561 0,0000 8,1066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4750 85,4750 (*)

9 ***7554** CABELLO GOMEZ, ARACELI
58,2978 0,0000 0,2165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4617 85,4617 19

58,2978 0,0000 0,2165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4617 85,4617 (*)

10 ***6404** OLAYO  LUJAN , FRANCISCA ALTAGRACIA
42,6368 0,0000 10,6115 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,4231 86,6713 24

42,6368 0,0000 6,9577 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,4231 83,0175

11 ***1129** SANTIAGO VASCO, MONICA
50,4897 0,0000 3,6528 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4617 84,6042 201

50,4897 0,0000 1,2165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4617 82,1679
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12 ***8854** LOPEZ ROMANO, VIRGINIA
41,0976 0,0000 4,5209 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 26,3848 82,0032 8

41,0976 0,0000 4,5209 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 26,3848 82,0032

13 ***7970** MORALES ARENAS, FRANCISCO JOSE
33,4399 0,0000 15,1059 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,5383 80,0841 184

33,4399 0,0000 15,1059 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,5383 80,0841

14 ***5203** MUÑOZ GALLARDO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
46,3818 0,0000 3,4676 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,9231 79,7725 75

46,3818 0,0000 3,4676 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,9231 79,7725

15 ***9649** MOYA VASCO, MARIA DE LOS REYES
36,0844 0,0000 10,1132 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6922 79,8898 25

36,0844 0,0000 8,8957 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6922 78,6723

16 ***5455** GARCIA FUENTES, ANA BELEN
44,5229 0,0000 4,9099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,7309 80,1637 82

43,6567 0,0000 4,1627 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,7309 78,5503

17 ***6056** PABLOS MARTIN, MARIA
38,7231 0,0000 2,7594 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 28,5383 80,0208 173

38,7231 0,0000 0,3264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 28,5383 77,5878

18 ***7631** INFANTES MOYANO, NATALIA
40,2563 0,0000 2,4363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 27,1922 79,8848 137

40,2563 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 27,1922 77,4485

19 ***4854** MACARRO RUIZ, DOLORES
31,1733 0,0000 12,6347 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6324 77,4404 203

31,1733 0,0000 12,5347 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6324 77,3404

20 ***2521** TRANCON MIGUEL, ANA CRISTINA
43,1733 0,0000 2,7668 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6250 79,5651 317

43,1733 0,0000 0,3338 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6250 77,1321

21 ***1912** RUBIO VIDAL, RAFAEL
36,3559 0,0000 4,4034 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,4275 76,1868 302

36,3559 0,0000 4,3761 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,4275 76,1595

22 ***1879** BAENA AVILES, SILVIA
36,6733 0,0000 18,2792 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,5770 83,5295 95

30,5727 0,0000 16,0528 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,5770 75,2025
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23 ***1545** GONZALEZ GIL, MARIA DEL PUERTO
33,5146 0,0000 8,5561 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,8848 74,9555 30

33,5146 0,0000 8,5561 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,8848 74,9555

24 ***8463** GARCIA REBOLLO, MIGUEL ANGEL
35,4288 0,0000 2,7165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,5770 73,7222 227

34,9786 0,0000 2,7165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,5770 73,2720

25 ***3739** ACUÑA URQUIZO, KARINA
41,5810 0,0000 0,7297 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,1153 71,4260 284

41,5810 0,0000 0,6891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,1153 71,3854

26 ***7679** BOSCH BRU, MARIA
38,5996 0,0000 3,9282 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,2692 73,7970 223

38,5996 0,0000 1,4909 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,2692 71,3597

27 ***6073** POBLADOR BORRELLA, MARIA SOLEDAD
35,1899 0,0000 4,1790 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,1454 68,5143 10

35,1899 0,0000 4,1790 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,1454 68,5143

28 ***5755** BENITEZ VEGA, CONCEPCION
28,7397 0,0000 8,6033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,7692 72,1122 5

28,7397 0,0000 4,9528 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,7692 68,4617

29 ***5829** ACUÑA EXPOSITO, MARIA
34,5113 0,0000 2,4363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,4231 70,3706 180

34,5113 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,4231 67,9343

30 ***7452** MARCOS CASADO, CRISTINA
20,2397 0,0000 17,8891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,1153 67,2441 291

20,2397 0,0000 17,3033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,1153 66,6583

31 ***7925** TORRESCUSA PUJOL, MANUEL ISIDRO
27,0980 0,0000 13,4066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,5770 69,0816 3

27,0980 0,0000 10,9726 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,5770 66,6476

32 ***5704** PILO UTRERO, MARIA DE LAS NIEVES
33,9690 0,0000 3,9099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6922 71,5711 16

27,8860 0,0000 3,9099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6922 65,4881

33 ***5285** PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, LEONOR
50,5976 0,0000 12,6759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 204

50,5976 0,0000 10,2330 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)
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34 ***7900** GIL CORONA, MARIA JESUS
58,5976 0,0000 11,8184 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 243

58,5976 0,0000 11,8184 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

35 ***5199** MARIN VIZUETE, ISABEL MARIA
31,6650 0,0000 8,0753 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,0000 70,7403 105

25,1059 0,0000 8,0753 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,0000 64,1812

36 ***9078** LOZANO PUERTO, JOSE
30,5913 0,0000 9,2264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,4900 19,9231 69,2308 251

30,5913 0,0000 6,2040 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,1900 19,9231 63,9084

37 ***6070** SANCHEZ CASADO, LIDIA
10,8476 0,0000 21,4737 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,9617 66,2830 18542

10,8476 0,0000 19,0407 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,9617 63,8500

38 ***6978** HIDALGO SANCHEZ, MANUELA
28,3335 0,0000 4,2792 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,4231 66,0357 71

28,3335 0,0000 1,8462 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,4231 63,6027

39 ***3728** VECINO ROSADO, MARIA MONTAÑA
26,7978 0,0000 5,8198 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,0770 64,6946 84

26,7978 0,0000 3,3858 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,0770 62,2606

40 ***5618** GUERRERO SUAREZ, ANGELA
33,2895 0,0000 0,4924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,5000 68,2819 128

27,1982 0,0000 0,4924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,5000 62,1906

41 ***3703** MARTIN DEL CID, CARLOS
38,8828 0,0000 13,6231 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 62,5059 72965

38,7500 0,0000 12,6957 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 61,4457

42 ***6831** FERNANDEZ SOSA, TERESA
23,0279 0,0000 6,4086 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,8078 61,2443 67

23,0279 0,0000 6,4086 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,8078 61,2443

43 ***5509** CORCHERO MUÑOZ, MARIAVICTORIA
32,1495 0,0000 9,5141 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,9487 69,6123 281

26,0655 0,0000 6,6900 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,9487 60,7042

44 ***6660** DIAZ PEREZ, ESPERANZA
16,8868 0,0000 13,0627 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4617 60,4112 307

16,8868 0,0000 12,6561 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4617 60,0046
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45 ***7108** VILLAFAINA GUZMAN, ISABEL MARIA
20,1650 0,0000 8,2297 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6922 62,0869 12470

20,1650 0,0000 5,7957 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6922 59,6529

46 ***5151** BERTOMEU LOZANO, ANA CRISTINA
20,0415 0,0000 4,8495 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 28,2692 63,1602 44157

17,2583 0,0000 4,1132 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 28,2692 59,6407

47 ***6475** BERROCAL  DIAZ , ANA 
30,1908 0,0000 7,4600 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,0383 65,6891 304

30,1908 0,0000 7,4600 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,7500 18,0383 59,4391

48 ***2072** CASTELLANO RAMOS, NATALIA
27,7397 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,3848 57,1245 56

27,7397 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,3848 57,1245

49 ***8043** RICO PARDO, ANA BELEN
19,8165 0,0000 3,9924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,1539 56,9628 44290

19,8165 0,0000 3,2330 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,1539 56,2034

50 ***4558** RODRIGUEZ RODRIGO, BEATRIZ
27,1480 0,0000 2,6165 0,1297 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,8461 58,7403 97

27,0557 0,0000 0,1528 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,8461 56,0546

51 ***5286** SOLIS GONZALEZ, MARIA VICTORIA
21,0125 0,0000 1,8251 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,1539 55,9915 199

21,0125 0,0000 1,7218 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,1539 55,8882

52 ***2910** DELGADO  SANTA CRUZ, VILMA LILIANA
31,4326 0,0000 2,2264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 26,6539 70,3129 150692

17,4658 0,0000 1,6066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 26,6539 55,7263

53 ***3594** FERNANDEZ CLAVER, IRENE
18,4980 0,0000 1,9495 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,7692 55,2167 27345

18,4980 0,0000 1,9495 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,7692 55,2167

54 ***9307** DIAZ DIAZ, BLANCA MARIA
15,6308 0,0000 8,4759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,6153 56,7220 57066

15,6308 0,0000 6,0363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,6153 54,2824

55 ***8000** HERNANDEZ DONOSO, ANGELA
12,7666 0,0000 9,5343 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,4231 55,7240 202

12,7583 0,0000 7,0980 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,4231 53,2794
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56 ***5950** ALMOHALLA PULIDO, ELENA
15,0395 0,0000 4,4347 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6922 53,1664 44319

15,0395 0,0000 4,4347 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6922 53,1664

57 ***2066** JIMENEZ GRANADO, SOCORRO
41,8559 0,0000 1,4330 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 53,2889 246

41,8310 0,0000 1,3330 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 53,1640

58 ***6162** BARQUERO ORTIZ, MARIA EUGENIA
16,0063 0,0000 5,0308 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,9617 54,9988 20035

16,0063 0,0000 2,5968 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,9617 52,5648

59 ***4713** MARTIN RAMIREZ, SONIA
22,0000 0,0000 2,4363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,4231 57,8594 150109

18,9741 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,4231 52,3972

60 ***6528** QUINTANA PEREZ, JULIAN
24,8165 0,0000 2,5066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,5000 54,8231 231

24,8165 0,0000 0,0693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,5000 52,3858

61 ***7073** GIL  GOMEZ, MARIA
23,2988 0,0000 5,5462 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,8400 23,1539 58,8389 240

23,2988 0,0000 0,4528 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,2100 23,1539 52,1155

62 ***1993** GRANADO GARCIA, PUERTO
17,9897 0,0000 2,6000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,4231 54,0128 44299

17,9897 0,0000 0,1693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,4231 51,5821

63 ***4386** GARCIA CARRASCAL, MARIA
15,8939 0,0000 2,4363 0,3066 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,3461 50,9829 69976

16,0858 0,0000 2,4363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,3461 50,8682

64 ***1851** GARCIA VILLARRUBIA, MARTA
13,3226 0,0000 1,7627 0,2693 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,3078 50,6624 44243

13,3226 0,0000 1,7627 0,2693 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,3078 50,6624

65 ***8620** CASQUERO  MARTIN, HELENA
19,0000 0,0000 7,6231 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4617 57,0848 43

14,8662 0,0000 5,1627 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4617 50,4906

66 ***9796** NOGALES  MONTERO, MARCO ANTONIO
14,4914 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,5770 50,0683 56901

14,4914 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,5770 50,0683
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67 ***8590** CIDONCHA GARCIA RUBIO, SARA
16,9080 0,0000 0,0231 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,4231 50,3542 44437

16,4920 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,4231 49,9151

68 ***8128** BERMEJO BOTE, CONCEPCION
15,6318 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,2309 49,8627 99283

15,6318 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,2309 49,8627

69 ***7793** TORRES BAUTISTA, DIANA
37,1314 0,0000 5,3349 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 52,4663 12

37,1314 0,0000 2,9118 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,6100 0,0000 49,6532

70 ***7872** MONGE DIAZ, LAURA
8,9409 0,0000 9,5891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,5383 50,0683 185

8,4658 0,0000 9,2891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,5383 49,2932

71 ***7955** POZAS FLORES, OLGA
15,0622 0,0000 3,1495 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,0000 49,2117 45

14,9866 0,0000 3,1495 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,0000 49,1361

72 ***5460** MANGAS GATO, PAULA
11,6627 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 27,4617 49,1244 56896

11,6627 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 27,4617 49,1244

73 ***8806** GONZALEZ AMADOR, MARIA DEL MAR
15,8652 0,0000 2,9363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,3461 51,1476 56897

15,8652 0,0000 0,3363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,3461 48,5476

74 ***1026** RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, VERONICA
18,2583 0,0000 1,3495 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,8461 48,4539 113

18,2583 0,0000 1,3495 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,8461 48,4539

75 ***5315** SALGUERO CABALGANTE, ROCIO
9,6678 0,0000 13,7660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,1153 52,5491 20

8,3098 0,0000 10,8363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,1153 48,2613

76 ***3715** COTANO MARTINEZ, NOELIA
14,3235 0,0000 0,1866 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6922 48,2024 99281

14,3235 0,0000 0,1866 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,6922 48,2024

77 ***0663** GARCIA JURADO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
12,6121 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,5000 47,1121 104527

12,5706 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,5000 47,0706
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78 ***4882** HARO GRANDE, VANESA
12,4492 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,5000 46,9492 99465

12,4492 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,5000 46,9492

79 ***2950** PINDADO JIMENEZ, VERONICA
13,8247 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,8848 46,7095 99335

13,8247 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,8848 46,7095

80 ***4483** GUERRA MORATO, MARIA
12,8061 0,0000 0,0000 0,2858 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,4231 46,5150 99276

12,8061 0,0000 0,0000 0,2858 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,4231 46,5150

81 ***5718** CAMPOS GAMERO, EVA MARIA
0,6411 0,0000 18,7455 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,3848 48,7713 229

0,6411 0,0000 16,3092 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,3848 46,3350

82 ***9006** ROCA BRICEÑO, MARIA VICTORIA
10,4064 0,0000 1,6908 0,0000 5,1474 0,0000 10,0000 25,8461 53,0906 55526

10,4064 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,8461 46,2525

83 ***7556** LEAL BARQUERO, MARIA
13,3911 0,0000 0,1165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,6153 46,1229 99291

13,3911 0,0000 0,1165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,6153 46,1229

84 ***0109** CIMADEVILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIA OLIVA
14,1899 0,0000 2,5297 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,8078 48,5274 99285

14,1899 0,0000 0,0924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,8078 46,0901

85 ***3852** DOMINGUEZ DIEZ, MARIA
12,9077 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,1539 46,0616 99336

12,9077 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,1539 46,0616

86 ***8818** DURAN VENERA, RAQUEL
35,9409 0,0000 6,1099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 52,0508 159

29,8579 0,0000 6,1099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 45,9678

87 ***5658** GIL MORALES, PATRICIA
12,8330 0,0000 2,4363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,1539 48,4232 99298

12,7324 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,1539 45,8863

88 ***5599** DOMINGUEZ PALACIOS, SELENE
13,5820 0,0000 0,3099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,8078 45,6997 99263

13,5820 0,0000 0,3099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,8078 45,6997
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89 ***8474** SALGADO GOMEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR
9,3413 0,0000 9,5244 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,1153 47,9810 151

9,3413 0,0000 7,0881 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,1153 45,5447

90 ***3793** IZQUIERDO VARGAS, EULALIA
16,1826 0,0000 2,0924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,9617 52,2367 107

9,1992 0,0000 2,0924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,9617 45,2533

91 ***3342** FERNANDEZ BORRELLA, NATALIA
0,7915 0,0000 14,8475 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,3848 45,0238 57116

0,7915 0,0000 14,8475 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,3848 45,0238

92 ***8343** LEON ARROYO, VICTOR MANUEL
8,7449 0,0000 4,9759 3,4264 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,2309 51,3780 21501

7,2366 0,0000 2,3363 1,0858 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,2309 44,8895

93 ***7441** RODRIGUEZ PARRON, MONTSERRAT
0,2583 0,0000 18,8914 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,1153 48,2650 282

0,2583 0,0000 15,1914 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,1153 44,5650

94 ***5678** RUIZ IGLESIAS, ANA
12,0561 0,0000 0,0000 0,4066 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,3461 44,8088 99145

12,0146 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,3461 44,3607

95 ***0348** ALONSO PANIAGUA, FRANCISCA NURIA
19,3621 0,0000 2,7579 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,2100 23,6922 50,0221 314

13,7407 0,0000 2,7579 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,1200 23,6922 44,3108

96 ***6557** SAUCEDA CABALLERO, ALICIA
0,6411 0,0000 10,0815 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,1539 43,8765 44727

0,6411 0,0000 10,0815 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,1539 43,8765

97 ***0408** SANCHEZ CONDE, JAVIER
11,9741 0,0000 2,9330 0,0000 0,0000 0,5700 10,0000 21,2692 46,7463 56881

11,9741 0,0000 0,4924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,2692 43,7357

98 ***4763** CAMBERO CARBALLO, MARIA FELISA
22,3253 0,0000 13,5627 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 45,8880 263

22,3253 0,0000 11,1297 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 43,4550

99 ***1102** PICON RAMOS, ANTONIO
21,2241 0,0000 11,8528 0,0000 5,2067 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 48,2836 49

21,2241 0,0000 11,8528 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 43,0769
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100 ***8579** LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA
29,6311 0,0000 5,1607 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 44,7919 230

29,6311 0,0000 2,7277 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 42,3589

101 ***9647** PAJUELO DE LOS SANTOS, EVA
30,6609 0,0000 3,1326 1,3561 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 45,1496 152

30,6609 0,0000 1,1920 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 41,8529

102 ***0809** PICO DE LAS HERAS, LETICIA
31,3828 0,0000 0,3759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 41,7587 205

31,3828 0,0000 0,3759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 41,7587

103 ***8694** ZURITA  ALMAGRO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
5,3273 0,0000 6,3743 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,6539 41,3554 99286

5,3273 0,0000 6,3743 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,6539 41,3554

104 ***5746** ESCOBAR BASILIO, INMACULADA
3,2749 0,0000 10,8409 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,6539 43,7697 27089

3,2749 0,0000 8,4079 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,6539 41,3367

105 ***6259** LUJAN PRIOR, MARIA
16,8330 0,0000 9,6693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,3078 54,8101 235

11,4824 0,0000 1,3693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,3078 41,1595

106 ***6909** SANCHON GOMEZ, LAURA
6,0769 0,0000 2,5297 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 26,1153 44,7218 56915

4,8496 0,0000 0,0891 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 26,1153 41,0540

107 ***7594** MEJIA CASADO, INES
10,1162 0,0000 5,0462 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,7309 45,8933 53

8,8413 0,0000 1,3957 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,7309 40,9679

108 ***1720** MIGUEL GONZALEZ, MARIA JOSE DE
21,4160 0,0000 11,9627 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 43,3787 35

